Z5024 series
Nominal 5 x 2.4 mm  blanks for
UM-1 metal can High Frequency Crystals
XECO’s Z5024 crystal blank series offer high performance inverted mesa crystals at lower cost
via an economical process achieving a frequency tolerance of 0.12f^2.  The Z5024  is intended for
standard UM-1 metal can or opposite mount applications.  Crystals are 100% tested and sorted by
frequency and then sequentially packed into a waffle packs.  Available to 170MHz on the funda-
mental and 240MHz for third overtone operation.

Text Box
Phone: 435-586-0507  Fax: 435-586-2796  Email: sales@xeco.net
Z5024 series
Nominal 5 x 2.4 mm  blanks for
UM-1 metal can High Frequency Crystals
Ordering Information:  XECO builds many frequency and specification combinations to meet
specific customer requests;  we  list on the following tables those part types selected for general
sale; however, you may specify or  “build” your own part / specification using the part number-
ing system shown here.  We will be pleased to make most any frequency in side our stated
range; even higher!.  However, all manufacturing combinations may not be offered, so we rec-
ommend you contact VC America for assistance or pre-approval as to what is acceptable.
Below is a partial listing of available frequencies; you may also specify the desired frequency
range.   In lieu of sort groups, XECO will supply data report with all blanks pre-sorted and put
in order into the waffle packs.
Part Number Frequency Mode Cut_Angle Angle Tol Frequency Min Frequency Max
Z5024BB170D077F760AA 77.76 F 35° 17' ±2' 80.8446 81.5686
Z5024BB170D155F520AA 155.52 F 35° 17' ±2' 167.0177 170.1437
Z5024BB170D156F250AA 156.25 F 35° 17' ±2' 167.8557 171.0117
Z5024BB170D161F133AA 161.13275 F 35° 17' ±2' 173.2116 176.5756
Z5024BB245D155T520AA 155.52 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 53.4557 53.7717
Z5024BB245D156T250AA 156.25 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 53.7147 54.0327
Z5024BB245D161T133AA 161.13275 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 55.4171 55.7551
Z5024BB245D187T500AA 187.5 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 64.729 65.193
Z5024BB245D200T000AA 200 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 69.1138 69.6418
Z5024BB245D212T500AA 212.5 T  35° 24.5' ±2' 73.594 74.194
Charlie
Text Box
Phone: 435-586-0507  Fax: 435-586-2796  Email: sales@xeco.net
Z5024 series